

세 입 예 산 서

2018년도 추경 1 회 기타특별회계 전체

(단위:천원)

장 · 관 · 항		예산액	기정액	비교증감	증감률
총 계		56,591,495	46,915,698	9,675,797	20.62 %
200 세외수입		9,801,440	9,297,440	504,000	5.42 %
210	경상적세외수입	5,875,871	5,875,871	0	0.00 %
211	재산임대수입	3,000	3,000	0	0.00 %
212	사용료수입	5,422,967	5,422,967	0	0.00 %
213	수수료수입	1,600	1,600	0	0.00 %
214	사업수입	147,662	147,662	0	0.00 %
215	징수교부금수입	11,520	11,520	0	0.00 %
216	이자수입	289,122	289,122	0	0.00 %
220	임시적세외수입	3,925,569	3,421,569	504,000	14.73 %
221	재산매각수입	100,000	100,000	0	0.00 %
222	부담금	2,449,000	1,949,000	500,000	25.65 %
223	과징금및과태료등	90,000	90,000	0	0.00 %
224	기타수입	1,169,569	1,165,569	4,000	0.34 %
225	지난연도수입	117,000	117,000	0	0.00 %
500 보조금		3,377,738	3,264,965	112,773	3.45 %
510	국고보조금등	3,168,000	3,176,202	△8,202	△0.26 %
511	국고보조금등	3,168,000	3,176,202	△8,202	△0.26 %
520	시·도비보조금등	209,738	88,763	120,975	136.29 %
521	시·도비보조금등	209,738	88,763	120,975	136.29 %
700 보전수입등및내부거래		43,412,317	34,353,293	9,059,024	26.37 %
710	보전수입등	33,986,263	30,514,275	3,471,988	11.38 %
711	잉여금	33,023,535	29,887,640	3,135,895	10.49 %
712	전년도이월금	336,093	0	336,093	순증
713	융자금원금수입	626,635	626,635	0	0.00 %
720 내부거래		9,426,054	3,839,018	5,587,036	145.53 %
721	전입금	9,426,054	3,839,018	5,587,036	145.53 %